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Cash (*Overéraft) = = = = = = -
Receivables:
Taxcs
Ass
general Accounts = = = = = ==
Sirking Fund Inve stmonts
Propertie:
Equipmen
Recal Estate and wﬁMHQMZm.m - -
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- ® ®© B ® ® ® ¢ & O o ®
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Notes Payable

Bonds Payable

Reserves:
Uneollected School Taxes = =—

Ketirement of Bonds and Notes

Total Liabilities
SYPIUS = = = = = = = = = = = =

- e e e W -

Total Liabilities,
serve

Income (First Month) = - =
Bxpenditures ( First Month)
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Fund
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765.
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39,928,111

7,905,54
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39,928,11
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731407
5Q,639,21
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9,015,403
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164 ,050400
160,000,400

§ 838458
64,341496
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5,838458

394 ,230454

3482343

38,0004
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316,05040C :
30,189456

,838658

————————

429,053 484
2,121420
21,220.28

838458
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13,250443
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$ 65,174,65
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STATEMENT

JULY 31, 1927

Estimated
Total

32p88888222

D EPARTMENT OF GENERAL GOVERNMENT

Division
Division
Division

DEPARTMENT
Division
Division

DEPARTMENT
Division
Division
Division

DEPARTMENT
Division
Division

DEPARTMENT
Division
Division
Division
Division
Division

DEPARTMENT
Division
Division

of Legislation = =~ « = = = =
of Attornay @ » @ » & & » =
of Management = « = = »
OF FINANCE

of Auditing = -

of Treasury = =

OF PUBLIC WORKS
of ewers = = =
of Sanitation - -
of Streets « = « =

OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
of Hydrant. - - - =
of Lights » = = = =

OF PUBLIC SAFETY

of Fire e« « =« « « = = = =

of Police = © » =« & » = =
of Building Inspections -
of Electrical Inspectione
of Plumbing Inspection e = =

OF PUBLIC WELFARE
of Cemeteries « = « = « = =
of Charity Donationse = = =

375400
600,00
8,312,400

600,00
400,00

850,00
4,566400
5,010.00

950400
1,350400

1,770,400
6,439,00
100,00
360,00
176,00

400,00
25,00

Division of Healthe « « « « = = = = 2,640,400

el Rl At
Totals $ 34,922,400
222252

TAXEOS @ « o @« @ @« ©« @ = @ o o = & =&
Rights and Privileges « « « = = = = =
Services and les « = « = = « = = - -
Interests and Refunds « « « = « = = =
Fines and Forfleitures « « =« = = = = = 850,00

EsseSSMeNts « = = @ = = = o« = = = = 6,700,00
Totals 3

33,922,00
~ 8\/

$ 17,178,50
4,298,265
4,845,265

50400

cnmllma—

Actual
to date

85475

2,113,07

80,00

206,79
688452
1,678475

74,00
111,40

66420
977432

30.50

99,056

433,00

$ 6,644,435

§ 10,36
1,128,256
682,10

22,65
303,00

$ 2,125,64

289425
600400
6,198,93

600,00
320,00

643,21
3,877.,48
3,331,256

876400
1,238,60

1,703480
5,461.68
100,00
360,00
144,50

300496
25,00

2,207.00

§ 28,277,665

$ 17,188,86
3,170,00
4,163,15

50400
827,35

6,597.00

$ 31,796,36




DEPARTMENT
Division
Division
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DEPARTMENT
Division
Division

DEPARTMENT
Division
Division
Division

DEPARTMENT
Division
Division

DEPARTMENT
Division
Division
Division
Division
Division

DEPARTMENT
Division
Division
Division

Total Expenditures $5
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T OW N O F
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BUDGET

STATEMENT

JULY 31, 1927

Estimated

to date
E i —
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
Legislation $
Attorney
Management

62450
100400
1,386,434

FINANCE
Auditing
Treasury

100,00
66466

PUBLIC WORKS
Sewers
Sanitation
Streets

141,68
761,00
835400

PUBLIC UTILITIES
Hydrants
Lights

158,34
225400

PUBLIC SAFETY
Fire

Police

Building Insp,
Electrical Insp.
Plumbing Insps

PUBLIC WELFARE
Cemeteries
Charity Donations
Health

295,00
1,073,18
16,66
60,00
29.18

66466
4,16
440,00

2820436
Inocom
$ 2,863,08

Actual
to date

enditdt ures

Rights and Privileges
Services and Sales
Interest and Refunds
Fines and Forfeitures
Assessments

Total Income

716,38
807454

8,34
141,66

1,116,68

$ $7653.68

85,75

2,113,07

80,00

206,79
688452
1,678,75

74,00
111,40

66420
977432

30450

99,05

433,00

$ 6,644.35

$ *10,36
1,128,25
682,10

22,65
303,00

3 2,125,64

Estimated
this month

31425
50,00
692,67

50,00
33433

70484
380450
417450

79417
112,50

147,50
536459
833
30400
14,59

33433
2.08
220,00

Actual
this month

65,00

107.58
439,54
1,206,22

7400
111,40

32,85
436457

304 50

28480

218,00

3 2,910.18

$ 3,214.47

$ 1,431,54
358,19
403,77

4,17
70483
55834

$ * 15,04
893,475
348470

19,81
307 400

$ 2,826.84

$ 1,554,222




STATEMENT CONTINUED

LY 31} 1927

Estimated Actmal Balance
Total to date

DBPARTMENT GENERAL GOVERMMENT
Division Management - § 131,50

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
Division - 2,807,81
Division Engineering = « = = = = 1,220.56
Division Streets = =« = = = = = = 9,090,56
Total Expenditures 813,250,443

' UND

}_-;_xpenditurc

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Division of Opcration = = = = = = = ' 811,70
Division of Bonds - - == 290,79

3 1,101,49

FINANCE
Division of the Treasury = = = = = $21,405,13 ; 5 $19,529,63

,580,13 3 424 7.583.37
Interest = = = - = - 4,485,00 4,485,20

Assessments = = « = = = B 8L34o.00 8,540,00
SR ——

Total Income $20,405413 444 20,400,57
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